PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2007

Page 2, line 3, replace "198,888" with "356,187" and replace "1,006,054" with "1,163,353"

Page 2, line 4, replace "198,888" with "356,187" and replace "1,006,054" with "1,163,353"

Page 2, line 5, replace "0" with "1.00" and replace "7.00" with "8.00"

Page 2, line 10, replace "1,500,575" with "1,657,874" and replace "6,167,307" with "6,324,606"

Page 2, line 12, replace "(\$10,463,140)" with "(\$10,305,841)" and replace "17,634,918" with "17,792,217"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.